
Bezirksmeisterschaften 2007 Freistil

Hornberg, 13.01.2007

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer A. Schemel Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Ruth Joel KSV Gottmadingen
0:40

02
1:35

03
TÜ 17:5

44
 0  0  0  0 0 5.III

2 Tizian Fröhlich KSV Wollmatingen
SS 4:0

51
TÜ 15:0

44
0:20

03
 2  9  0 19 2 3.II

3 Gabriel Stockburger KSV Tennenbronn
SS 6:0

54
TÜ 12:0

41
SS 2:0

52
 3 14  0 20 2 2.I

4 Nicolai Rothmund KSV Allensbach
1:10

03
2:15

02
2:30

11
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Marco Samland KSV Tennenbronn
PS 11:0

32
SS 6:0

53 Fr
 2  8  0 17 1 1.I

2 Lukas Paczia SV Triberg
3:00

01 Fr
SS 7:0

53
 1  5  0  7 0 4.II

3 Lars Kaiser StTV Singen
Fr

0:25

01
0:38

02
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Ruth Joel - Nicolai Rothmund

2-3 Tizian Fröhlich - Gabriel Stockburger

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Lukas Paczia - Lars Kaiser

1-Fr Marco Samland (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Ruth Joel KSV Gottmadingen 5 5.SS 14:0

Pool B 3 Lars Kaiser StTV Singen 0 6.01:20

Pool A 2 Tizian Fröhlich KSV Wollmatingen 5 3.SS 11:0

Pool B 2 Lukas Paczia SV Triberg 0 4.03:10

Pool A 3 Gabriel Stockburger KSV Tennenbronn 0 2.00:15

Pool B 1 Marco Samland KSV Tennenbronn 5 1.SS 0:3

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale
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2 8 0 17

1 5 0 7

0 0 0 0
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